 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
Pressure Monitors
38
1.50
80
3.15
133

1.18
Electronic Pressure Monitors
Ordering Example:
Pressure Monitor Sensor Options
EDS = Electronic Pressure Switch, DSK = Piston
Pressure Switch, DPS= Dial Pressure Switch,
DPT = Electronic Pressure Transmitter
  90.421.  CP.  S.  EDS.  G
Model Number
Fitting Connection
N = No Fitting Supplied, S = 90.505.115 (ORFS),
D = 90.508.115 (D-24), B = 90.805.115 (Zip),
L = MINILink® Fitting. Default is N.
Base Option
JB = Block only (Bleed Valve, Filler Valve and
Rupture Disk not included),
CP = Block with Bleed Valve, Filler Valve and
Rupture Disk
Guard Option
Electronic Pressure Monitor Configuration
To customize your Electronic Pressure Monitor, select the base, sensor and cable accessory that best suits your application.
Example shown:
90.421.CP.S.EDS.G
With 90.454.M12.S Cable
DADCO offers two types of Electronic Pressure Monitors to monitor nitrogen gas pressure during operation:  An Electronic
Pressure Monitor Sensor or a Control Panel with Pressure Monitor.  For maximum versatility both types have multiple
configurations to best suit your application.  Pressure Monitor sensor options are detailed on pages 2-3.
Cable Accessory
                   90.454.M12.S.___                       90.454.M12.L.___
Base Options
                 JB                    CP
Cable Length: 02 = 2 m, 05 = 5 m, 10 = 10 m
GM specific option available,
reference bulletin B16106.
Applicable for EDS, DPS & DPT sensor options
Attachment Orientation: S = Straight Attachment Orientation: L = Elbow
Pressure Monitor Sensor Options
                                           EDS DSK DPTDPS
Guard Option
                   G
B
10
10
5B
 734.207.1100 • 800.DADCO.USA • fax 734.207.2222 • www.dadco.net
®
Pressure Monitors
Electronic Pressure Monitors
EDS – Electronic Pressure Sensor
The EDS features a LED digital display that reads pressure value in bar, psi or MPa.  The sensor display face rotates
270° while the body rotates 340°.  For added versatility, the sensor also features two switching outputs that can be
easily set with face mounted push buttons.   Note: EDS uses 90.454.M12 style cable accessory.
DSK – Piston Pressure Switch
Electronic Pressure Monitor Sensors
Pressure < SP1
Pressure > SP1
2
NC
4
NO
1
COM
3
GND
SP1
Circuit Diagram
G 1/4
BSPP
85

• Electrical Connection:     M12 (B – Code), 5 Wire,
                                             Reverse Key
Ordering Example:
Plate Style
B= English plate style
Fitting Location
B, C, D, BD
*For Japanese plate order 90.406.421. A. __
90.406.421.  B.
90.406.421  Control Panel with Pressure Monitor
The 90.406.421. Control Panel with Pressure Monitor is
used to fill and monitor the pressure of linked nitrogen
gas springs from outside the die.  The panel is adjustable
to read pressure in bar, psi or MPa and includes a
digital pressure sensor with programmable output to
signal if pressure drops below a preset level.  This panel
conforms to Toyota standard number D-PACPS-B.
Cable Accessory
90.454.M12B.S.___ 90.454.M12B.L.___
Attachment Orientation:
S = Straight
Attachment Orientation:
L = Elbow
Cable Length: 02 = 2 m, 05 = 5 m, 10 = 10 m
Reference B10143 for additional information
M12 5P
Input/Output
152
.98
ø11 Thru
90.805.115
41 mm Dia.
DPG-3ML Gauge
170
6.69
Digital
Pressure
Display
90.310.110.CS
Filler Valve
100
3.93
B
C
D
RD-400G
Rupture Disc
(BP = 400 bar)105
4.13
DPT – Electronic Pressure Transducer
Circuit Diagram Pin Color
1 Brown
2 White
3 Blue
4 Black
12 to 32 VDC
–
1 4 0 − 10 V
(0 − 600 bar)
(0 − 8700 psi)
Analog
23
Sensor View
+
ø22
.86
57
2.25
4-Pin M12 x 1
G 1/4
BSPP
27

Per Program
Sensor View
Control Panel with Pressure Monitor Ordering Example
To customize your Control Panel with Pressure Monitor, follow the ordering codes below.  Fitting Location examples are
shown on page 3.
  90.454.  M12B.  S.  02
Model Number
Cable
M12B Cordset
Attachment Orientation
S = Straight, L = Elbow
Cable Length
02 = 2 m,
05 = 5 m,
10 = 10 m,
N = None
Cable Accessory: Cable Accessory:
Cable
M5P Cordset
90.454.  M5P.  S05
Model Number
Cable Length
S05 =  5 m,
S10 = 10 m
N = None
Ordering Example:
  90.406.421.A.  B. 02
Model Number
Fitting Location
Fitting supplied is
90.805.115 (Zip),
B = Side Port,
 C = Bottom Port ,
 D= Side Port,
BC= Side and Bottom Ports,
BCD = All Ports,
BD= Both side Ports,
N = None
Cable Length
02 = 2 m
05 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
 N = None
Ordering Example:
  90.416.  A3B.  N.  EPD.  S05
Model Number
Gauge Type
Guard Type
  3 = Three Sided,
 N = None Sensor Type
EPD = Digital
Pressure Sensor,
N = None
Cable Length
S05 = 5 m,
S10 = 10 m,
N = None
Fitting Location
A= Side Port,
B = Top Port,
AB = Both Ports,
N = None
	  Fitting Type
Fitting supplied is
90.805.115 (Zip),
B = Zip Standard,
N = None
Note: Additional fitting options available, contact DADCO.
A